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Congressional Candidate Table 10c

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
BRINDISI, ANTHONY
CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN
KELLY, BRENDAN
FINKENAUER, ABBY
ROSENDALE, MATT*
JONES, GINA ORTIZ
KIM, ANDY
MCADAMS, BEN
SLOTKIN, ELISSA
COX, TERRANCE JOHN (TJ)
CROW, JASON
HILL, KATHERINE LAUREN
DRISKELL, GRETCHEN
BROWN, LISA
WATSON, LIZ
ASHFORD, BRAD
MCCREADY, DANIEL
UNDERWOOD, LAUREN A
DEAN, MADELEINE
MANNING, KATHY
PUREVAL, AFTAB
JOYCE, JOHN
MUCARSEL-POWELL, DEBBIE
PORTER, KATHERINE
ROUDA, HARLEY E JR
LURIA, ELAINE
LONDRIGAN, BETSY DIRKSEN
ALLRED, COLIN
MALINOWSKI, TOM
HARBAUGH, KENNETH
ROSE, MAX
WEXTON, JENNIFER
MCGRATH, AMY
CASTEN, SEAN
HARDER, JOSH
BAER, LAUREN
HULINGS, JAY
HARRIS, MARK
GOLDEN, JARED
FLETCHER, ELIZABETH
AXNE, CINDY
PARNELL, ARCHIE
DELGADO, ANTONIO
KOHL, DAN
SPANBERGER, ABIGAIL
BROWNING, KATE M.
TUCKER, EVERETT CLARKE IV
HARTMAN, CHRISTINA M
WARD, DANIEL
PEREZ WILLIAMS, JUANITA

January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

State District Party

NY 22  Democratic Party
MN 02 Democratic Party
IL 12 Democratic Party
1A 01 Democratic Party
MT 00 Republican Party
TX 23 Democratic Party
NJ 03 Democratic Party
uT 04 Democratic Party
Mi 08 Democratic Party
CA 21 Democratic Party
CcO 06 Democratic Party
CA 25 Democratic Party
Mi 07 Democratic Party
WA 05 Democratic Party
IN 09 Democratic Party
NE 02 Democratic Party
NC 09 Democratic Party
IL 14  Democratic Party
PA 04 Democratic Party
NC 13 Democratic Party
OH 01 Democratic Party
PA 13 Republican Party
FL 26  Democratic Party
CA 45  Democratic Party
CA 48 Democratic Party
VA 02 Democratic Party
IL 13 Democratic Party
TX 32 Democratic Party
NJ 07 Democratic Party
OH 07 Democratic Party
NY 11 Democratic Party
VA 10 Democratic Party
KY 6  Democratic Party
IL 6  Democratic Party
CA 10 Democratic Party
FL 18 Democratic Party
TX 23 Democratic Party
NC 9  Republican Party
ME 2  Democratic Party
TX 7  Democratic Party
1A 3  Democratic Party
SC 5  Democratic Party
NY 19 Democratic Party
Wi 6  Democratic Party
VA 7  Democratic Party
NY 1  Democratic Party
AR 2  Democratic Party
PA 10 Democratic Party
VA 7  Democratic Party
NY 24 Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$430,873
$345,936
$339,709
$330,287
$273,534
$272,300
$238,995
$209,483
$202,307
$195,361
$193,205
$192,138
$191,368
$176,434
$176,000
$170,500
$169,485
$168,718
$166,158
$165,703
$156,570
$156,178
$155,900
$154,783
$150,000
$148,717
$144,013
$140,679
$137,300
$128,797
$120,550
$118,950
$117,952
$117,222
$116,759
$115,100
$100,800
$100,500
$94,100
$84,000
$83,255
$80,450
$80,259
$76,000
$75,817
$72,250
$70,345
$68,800
$67,700
$65,000

*This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.
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