## **Congressional Candidate Table 10c**

## Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

					Incumbent/	Contributions from PACs
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	and Other Committees
1	BRINDISI, ANTHONY	NY	22	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$430,873
2	CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN	MN	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$345,936
3	KELLY, BRENDAN	IL	12	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$339,709
4	FINKENAUER, ABBY	IΑ	01	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$330,287
5	ROSENDALE, MATT*	MT	00	Republican Party	Challenger	\$273,534
6	JONES, GINA ORTIZ	TX	23	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$272,300
7	KIM, ANDY	NJ	03	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$238,995
8	MCADAMS, BEN	UT	04	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$209,483
9	SLOTKIN, ELISSA	MI	80	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$202,307
10	COX, TERRANCE JOHN (TJ)	CA	21	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$195,361
11	CROW, JASON	CO	06	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$193,205
12	HILL, KATHERINE LAUREN	CA	25	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$192,138
13	DRISKELL, GRETCHEN	MI	07	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$191,368
14	BROWN, LISA	WA	05	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$176,434
15	WATSON, LIZ	IN	09	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$176,000
16	ASHFORD, BRAD	NE	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$170,500
17	MCCREADY, DANIEL	NC	09	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$169,485
18	UNDERWOOD, LAUREN A	IL	14	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$168,718
19	DEAN, MADELEINE	PA	04	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$166,158
20	MANNING, KATHY	NC	13	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$165,703
21	PUREVAL, AFTAB	ОН	01	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$156,570
22	JOYCE, JOHN	PA	13	Republican Party	Challenger	\$156,178
23	MUCARSEL-POWELL, DEBBIE	FL	26	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$155,900
24	PORTER, KATHERINE	CA	45	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$154,783
25	ROUDA, HARLEY E JR	CA	48	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$150,000
26	LURIA, ELAINE	VA	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$148,717
27	LONDRIGAN, BETSY DIRKSEN	IL	13	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$144,013
28	ALLRED, COLIN	TX	32	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$140,679
29	MALINOWSKI, TOM	NJ	07	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$137,300
30	HARBAUGH, KENNETH	OH	07	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$128,797
31	ROSE, MAX	NY	11	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$120,550
32	WEXTON, JENNIFER	VA	10	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$118,950
33	MCGRATH, AMY	KY	6	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$117,952
34	CASTEN, SEAN	IL	6	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$117,222
35	HARDER, JOSH	CA	10	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$116,759
36	BAER, LAUREN	FL	18	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$115,100
37	HULINGS, JAY	TX	23	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$100,800
38	HARRIS, MARK	NC	9	Republican Party	Challenger	\$100,500
39	GOLDEN, JARED	ME	2	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$94,100
40	FLETCHER, ELIZABETH	TX	7	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$84,000
41	AXNE, CINDY	IA	3	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$83,255
42	PARNELL, ARCHIE	SC	5	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$80,450
43	DELGADO, ANTONIO	NY	19	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$80,259
44	KOHL, DAN	WI	6	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$76,000
45	SPANBERGER, ABIGAIL	VA	7	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$75,817
46	BROWNING, KATE M.	NY	1	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$72,250
47	TUCKER, EVERETT CLARKE IV	AR	2	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$70,345
48	HARTMAN, CHRISTINA M	PA	10	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$68,800
49	WARD, DANIEL	VA	7	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$67,700
50	PEREZ WILLIAMS, JUANITA	NY	24	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$65,000

<sup>\*</sup>This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.